New Event

_

Santader BOX 0,080 Km
1a Manga 19-10-2019 10:33 . ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 57.343 +8.418 10:45:47.301 5 49.686 +0.340 10:40:46.523
(25) Otavio Rodrigues 12 1:07.128 +18.203 10:46:54.429 6 49.346 - 10:41:35.869
1 52.649 +3.499 10:37:24.411 13 1:13.647 +24.722 10:48:08.076 7 49.934 +0.588 10:42:25.803
2 49.523 +0.373 10:38:13.934 14 1:16.760 +27.835 10:49:24.836 8 49.680 +0.334 10:43:15.483
3 49.773 +0.623 10:39:03.707 15 1:18.294 +29.369 10:50:43.130 9 49.628 +0.282 10:44:05.111
4 49.439 +0.289 10:39:53.146 16 1:16.230 +27.305 10:51:59.360 10 50.865 +1.519 10:44:55.976
5 49.150 - 10:40:42.296 1 1:02.616 +13.270 10:45:58.592
6 49.320 +0.170 10:41:31.616 (27) Luis Mendes 12 1:15.651 +26.305 10:47:14.243
7 49.208 +0.058 10:42:20.824 1 52.120 +3.563 10:37:23.218 13 1:19.188 +29.842 10:48:33.431
8 49.553 +0.403 10:43:10.377 2 48.724 +0.167 10:38:11.942 14 1:21.462 +32.116 10:49:54.893
9 49.206 +0.056 10:43:59.583 3 48.627 +0.070 10:39:00.569 15 1:24.281 +34.935 10:51:19.174
10 50.211 +1.061 10:44:49.794 4 48.570 +0.013 10:39:49.139 16 1:23.697 +34.351 10:52:42.871
11 58.081 +8.931 10:45:47.875 5 48.705 +0.148 10:40:37.844
12 1:05.826 +16.676 10:46:53.701 6 48.557 - 10:41:26.401 (12) Rogério Freire
13 1:13.730 +24.580 10:48:07.431 7 48.653 +0.096 10:42:15.054 1 54.277 +4.189 10:37:27.171
14 1:13.568 +24.418 10:49:20.999 8 48.632 +0.075 10:43:03.686 2 50.502 +0.414 10:38:17.673
15 1:15.540 +26.390 10:50:36.539 9 48.700 +0.143 10:43:52.386 3 50.183 +0.095 10:39:07.856
16 1:16.121 +26.971 10:51:52.660 10 49.495 +0.938 10:44:41.881 4 50.088 - 10:39:57.944
11 57.468 +8.911 10:45:39.349 5 50.535 +0.447 10:40:48.479
(4) Filipe Trinca 12 1:07.521 +18.964 10:46:46.870 6 50.182 +0.094 10:41:38.661
1 52.523 +3.919 10:37:23.699 13 1:15.679 +27.122 10:48:02.549 7 50.236 +0.148 10:42:28.897
2 48.683 +0.079 10:38:12.382 14 1:18.044 +29.487 10:49:20.593 8 50.230 +0.142 10:43:19.127
3 48.759 +0.155 10:39:01.141 15 1:20.731 +32.174 10:50:41.324 9 50.207 +0.119 10:44:09.334
4 48.649 +0.045 10:39:49.790 16 1:21.150 +32.593 10:52:02.474 10 53.194 +3.106 10:45:02.528
5 48.604 - 10:40:38.394 1 1:01.790 +11.702 10:46:04.318
6 48.682 +0.078 10:41:27.076 (7) Sérgio Cravo 12 1:14.261 +24.173 10:47:18.579
7 48.728 +0.124 10:42:15.804 1 52.313 +3.164 10:37:24.600 13 1:16.254 +26.166 10:48:34.833
8 48.697 +0.093 10:43:04.501 2 49.499 +0.350 10:38:14.099 14 1:29.686 +39.598 10:50:04.519
9 48.804 +0.200 10:43:53.305 3 49.815 +0.666 10:39:03.914 15 1:22.069 +31.981 10:51:26.588
10 49.587 +0.983 10:44:42.892 4 49.378 +0.229 10:39:53.292 16 1:19.086 +28.998 10:52:45.674
11 58.595 +9.991 10:45:41.487 5 49.166 +0.017 10:40:42.458
12 1:05.838 +17.234 10:46:47.325 6 49.330 +0.181 10:41:31.788 (28) Luis Ricardo
13 1:18.246 +29.642 10:48:05.571 7 49.205 +0.056 10:42:20.993 1 54.415 +4.587 10:37:27.761
14 1:16.857 +28.253 10:49:22.428 8 49.859 +0.710 10:43:10.852 2 50.282 +0.454 10:38:18.043
15 1:15.686 +27.082 10:50:38.114 9 49.149 - 10:44:00.001 3 50.359 +0.531 10:39:08.402
16 1:16.061 +27.457 10:51:54.175 10 50.765 +1.616 10:44:50.766 4 50.473 +0.645 10:39:58.875
1 1:00.065 +10.916 10:45:50.831 5 49.918 +0.090 10:40:48.793
(11) Luis Sequeira 12 1:08.805 +19.656 10:46:59.636 6 50.601 +0.773 10:41:39.394
1 53.231 +4.308 10:37:26.352 13 1:14.798 +25.649 10:48:14.434 7 50.164 +0.336 10:42:29.558
2 49.029 +0.106 10:38:15.381 14 1:17.496 +28.347 10:49:31.930 8 49.828 - 10:43:19.386
3 49.396 +0.473 10:39:04.777 15 1:20.644 +31.495 10:50:52.574 9 50.377 +0.549 10:44:09.763
4 49.542 +0.619 10:39:54.319 16 1:20.443 +31.294 10:52:13.017 10 53.135 +3.307 10:45:02.898
5 48.923 - 10:40:43.242 1 1:02.822 +12.994 10:46:05.720
6 49.591 +0.668 10:41:32.833 (30) Jodo Gameiro 12 1:22.639 +32.811 10:47:28.359
7 49.210 +0.287 10:42:22.043 1 53.7117 +4.625 10:37:25.538 13 1:24.196 +34.368 10:48:52.555
8 49.404 +0.481 10:43:11.447 2 49.337 +0.245 10:38:14.875 14 1:18.516 +28.688 10:50:11.071
9 49.229 +0.306 10:44:00.676 3 49.587 +0.495 10:39:04.462 15 1:29.397 +39.569 10:51:40.468
10 49.858 +0.935 10:44:50.534 4 49.244 +0.152 10:39:53.706 16 1:20.856 +31.028 10:53:01.324
1 58.045 +9.122 10:45:48.579 5 49.257 +0.165 10:40:42.963
12 1:07.050 +18.127 10:46:55.629 6 49.777 +0.685 10:41:32.740 (17) Manuel Falé
13 1:12.986 +24.063 10:48:08.615 7 49.092 - 10:42:21.832 1 55.352 +4.444 10:37:29.067
14 1:15.168 +26.245 10:49:23.783 8 49.508 +0.416 10:43:11.340 2 51.348 +0.440 10:38:20.415
15 1:16.884 +27.961 10:50:40.667 9 49.350 +0.258 10:44:00.690 3 52.104 +1.196 10:39:12.519
16 1:16.229 +27.306 10:51:56.896 10 50.762 +1.670 10:44:51.452 4 51.264 +0.356 10:40:03.783
1 1:00.301 +11.209 10:45:51.753 5 51.490 +0.582 10:40:55.273
(32) Jodo Reis 12 1:15.246 +26.154 10:47:06.999 6 51.465 +0.557 10:41:46.738
1 53.337 +4.412 10:37:25.777 13 1:25.766 +36.674 10:48:32.765 7 51.512 +0.604 10:42:38.250
2 49.396 +0.471 10:38:15.173 14 1:23.602 +34.510 10:49:56.367 8 51.565 +0.657 10:43:29.815
3 49.445 +0.520 10:39:04.618 15 1:18.243 +29.151 10:51:14.610 9 50.908 - 10:44:20.723
4 49.319 +0.394 10:39:53.937 16 1:18.251 +29.159 10:52:32.861 10 55.437 +4.529 10:45:16.160
5 49.181 +0.256 10:40:43.118 1 1:06.092 +15.184 10:46:22.252
6 49.504 +0.579 10:41:32.622 (8) José Marcal 12 1:16.938 +26.030 10:47:39.190
7 48.925 | - 10:42:21.547 1 53.653 +4.307 10:37:26.464 13 1:27.365 +36.457 10:49:06.555
8 49.170 +0.245 10:43:10.717 2 50.394 +1.048 10:38:16.858 14 1:20.313 +29.405 10:50:26.868
9 49.052 +0.127 10:43:59.769 3 50.313 +0.967 10:39:07.171 15 1:32.295 +41.387 10:51:59.163
10 50.189 +1.264 10:44:49.958 4 49.666 +0.320 10:39:56.837
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New Event
]
Santader BOX 0,080 Km
12 Manga 19-10-2019 10:33 -
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(5) Jaime Pereira
1 53.996 +3.564 10:37:28.050
2 50.432 - 10:38:18.482
3 50.624 +0.192 10:39:09.106
4 51.163 +0.731 10:40:00.269
5 50.999 +0.567 10:40:51.268
6 50.992 +0.560 10:41:42.260
7 51.284 +0.852 10:42:33.544
8 50.598 +0.166 10:43:24.142
9 50.652 +0.220 10:44:14.794
10 54.683 +4.251 10:45:09.477
11 1:04.092 +13.660 10:46:13.569
12 1:18.644 +28.212 10:47:32.213
13 1:30.802 +40.370 10:49:03.015
14 1:42.857 +52.425 10:50:45.872
(1) Teste Diogo Faria
1 49.848 +1.325 10:41:14.668
2 48.799 +0.276 10:42:03.467
3 48.660 +0.137 10:42:52.127
4 48.523 - 10:43:40.650
5 48.601 +0.078 10:44:29.251

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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